A

FRGENY 1T CEE

BPERSAH
AW
ot
=#9)
Y
HE AR ah
&
HL ]
fer e
A
&
THRLE
H&E &

T P
Hae
ZSI N
VA=

BfERHH
[ £ 16
RIIEASE

EIEER
TR PN
AAh
Hi 52 4
Y&

225 IEWR I P

EOH B

SM4FE3IH31TH

69,923,283
480,026,308
109,324,155

41,283,306

2,008,107
3
28,800,000
5,170,000
474,000
17,780
50,000

285,628,348
25,760,210
26,360

26,292,000
33,731,957
460,000
889,250

LA
1,048,491,860

737,076,942

311,414,918

292,485,207

231,112,000

61,373,207

756,006,653



EENY 1 C2EE

HALS P
et
=Y
fEY

HUE P

B
LAt
fEr b
&
THRLA

YE ] A 7
B4
AR A2

T A

i B
YN
R
Hi 52 42
Y&

ZE5 VR P

B oE H Ex

M543 H31H

69,923,283
487,606,153
101,550,852

43,469,089

2,209,247
3
28,800,000
474,000
17,780
50,000

324,850,185
21,436,301
4,094,063

29,436,000
28,650,283
580,000
823,996

LA
1,084,480,956

734,100,407

350,380,549

269,780,279

210,290,000

59,490,279

814,700,677



—y
il

B E H Ex

FROENY T CEbe

PERSHAA

SN
T4
)
SR Rft B =3¢ D
HEEY)
ESEER S
B D
B
Hijlj
i i e
B
B an I AME
V7t o7
THEL<E
&S
fRaE<E

L FH

HRaeHE
R %
Ry

R B £ <8
e fh 4
VA

HiTHh

RUIE A&
REIARLE
ETA=Y (=

(LI YNG o
R
Hi 52 42
{524
THY &

225 IEWRI P

SM6FE3H31H

1,382,297,967
1,766,900,458
160,110,020
112,156,262
62,141,947
8,415,647
56,382,875

8

28,800,000
1,365,800
1,124,364

6

27,890
9,597,164
12,075,585

899,135,760
188,548,802
3,552,863
63,215,921
56,441
2,259,043
32,598,480

572,883,500
19,306,540

215,331,704
168,186,678
699,131,209
369,253
64,915,432

LAV
4,790,763,303

3,601,395,993

1,189,367,310

1,740,124,316

592,190,040

1,147,934,276

3,050,638,987



